Note:
Capacitance [pF]
Frequency [MHz], Upw = 3 kV
I m
a
x
 [
A

Data-Sheet - Variable Vacuum Capacitor - Basic-Con Series
CVBA-500AC/5-BFA-M
Old Type Designation: CV05C-500N
Reference point
25.9 pF
-5
0
5
10
15
0 100 200 300 400 500
500 pF
250 pF
100 pF
5 pF
13.56 MHz
Conduction
10W
Convection
1
10
100
1 10 100
-2.7
-1.5